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Sunday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Transit Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 12 MADDY CIMINELLI 82.1 23 5 63.3 66½ 38½ 10 8383 10042
2 20 JACOB ZAJAC 78.6 22 6 60.0 63 42 9 9088 10234
3 23 SARAH ZULICK 71.4 20 8 47.6 50 55 9 7784 9290
4 17 JOSHUA ZAJAC 64.3 18 10 61.0 64 41 8 9680 10214
5 9 CAILYN WILLARD 64.3 18 10 59.0 62 43 8 8097 9966
6 1 JONATHON KRAMER 60.7 17 11 50.5 53 52 7 9058 9850
7 16 SABAN CORIC 60.7 17 11 51.4 54 51 7 8534 9683
8 18 DYLAN WESELOWSKI 53.6 15 13 47.6 50 55 6 8779 9541
9 4 JOHN CORAM 50.0 14 14 62.9 66 39 6 9792 10170

10 11 JESSICA HOLTZ 50.0 14 14 42.9 45 60 6 8254 9994
11 19 NOAH BURGIO 50.0 14 14 51.0 53½ 51½ 6 9119 9746
12 15 MICHAEL ABENDSHEIN 50.0 14 14 48.6 51 54 6 8709 9471
13 8 MADISON RONDEAU 46.4 13 15 52.4 55 50 6 8984 9866
14 13 JUSTIN HOVER 46.4 13 15 43.3 45½ 59½ 5 6783 8259
15 22 WILL DEMARTINIS 42.9 12 16 48.1 50½ 54½ 5 9405 10005
16 21 ETHAN ZIMMERMAN 42.9 12 16 47.6 50 55 5 8685 9468
17 7 RYAN McINTYRE 39.3 11 17 48.6 51 54 5 9357 9915
18 14 WILLIAM HARVILLE 39.3 11 17 51.4 54 51 5 9066 9714
19 24 MASON BURGSTAHLER 39.3 11 17 40.0 42 63 5 7916 9005
20 3 KELLY CORAM 39.3 11 17 37.1 39 66 5 7353 8811
21 6 NICK GRABOWSKI 35.7 10 18 51.4 54 51 4 9520 9973
22 5 MEGAN ADAMS 35.7 10 18 46.7 49 56 4 8176 9514
23 2 ALLIE VENTRY 32.1 9 19 3 41.0 43 62 4 7927 8908
24 10 IAN RODGERS 14.3 4 24 36.2 38 67 2 8206 8998

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 ALLIE VENTRY 207 191 225 623 0 <---> JOSHUA ZAJAC 285 219 264 768 7
3-4 JOHN CORAM 201 237 215 653 2 <---> NOAH BURGIO 218 226 283 727 5
5-6 NICK GRABOWSKI 192 207 184 583 0 <---> ETHAN ZIMMERMAN 217 223 194 634 7
7-8 MADISON RONDEAU 230 221 295 746 3 <---> SARAH ZULICK 234 269 221 724 4

9-10 DYLAN WESELOWSKI 257 221 189 667 5 <---> CAILYN WILLARD 178 210 218 606 2
11-12 JACOB ZAJAC 216 270 271 757 5 <---> JESSICA HOLTZ 274 219 213 706 2
13-14 WILL DEMARTINIS 259 247 258 764 7 <---> JUSTIN HOVER 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 MASON BURGSTAHL 232 250 199 681 2 <---> MICHAEL ABENDSHEI 247 177 275 699 5
17-18 JONATHON KRAMER 241 236 238 715 5 <---> IAN RODGERS 277 194 185 656 2
19-20 KELLY CORAM 213 228 170 611 2 <---> MADDY CIMINELLI 238 185 198 621 5
21-22 MEGAN ADAMS 147 160 164 471 0 <---> WILLIAM HARVILLE 228 217 179 624 7
23-24 RYAN McINTYRE 223 265 214 702 2 <---> SABAN CORIC 250 252 218 720 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   6- 23   8- 21   2- 19   4- 17  22- 15  24- 13  18- 11  20-  9   7- 14   5- 16   3- 10   1- 12
Next Week   8- 19   6- 17   4- 23   2- 21  24- 11  22-  9  20- 15  18- 13   3- 16   1- 14   7- 12   5- 10

Last Week's Top Scores

Season High Scores
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Season High Scores - Continued

Split 1 High Scores

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - JONATHON KRAMER
JONATHON KRAMER 202 14 8513 42 622 576 226 221 223 670 715
2 - ALLIE VENTRY
ALLIE VENTRY 189 24 7386 39 594 551 183 167 201 551 623
3 - KELLY CORAM
TYLER WILLARD 185 28 1110 6 564 554 189 204 146 539 611
KELLY CORAM 176 35 5829 33 543 506 0 0
4 - JOHN CORAM
JOHN CORAM 217 2 9792 45 672 623 199 235 213 647 653
5 - MEGAN ADAMS
MEGAN ADAMS 180 32 7046 39 556 513 119 132 136 387 471

6 - NICK GRABOWSKI
NICK GRABOWSKI 211 7 9520 45 656 607 187 202 179 568 583
7 - RYAN McINTYRE
RYAN MCINTYRE 213 5 7035 33 669 632 216 258 207 681 702
8 - MADISON RONDEAU
MADISON RONDEAU 199 16 8984 45 616 567 212 203 277 692 746

9 - CAILYN WILLARD
CAILYN WILLARD 181 31 7643 42 547 501 148 180 188 516 606

10 - IAN RODGERS
IAN RODGERS 195 20 8206 42 614 568 257 174 165 596 656
11 - JESSICA HOLTZ
JESSICA HOLTZ 183 29 8254 45 578 529 243 188 182 613 706
12 - MADDY CIMINELLI
MADDY CIMINELLI 186 27 8383 45 593 544 211 158 171 540 621

13 - JUSTIN HOVER
JUSTIN HOVER 173 37 6783 39 525 482 a163 a163 a163 489 600
14 - WILLIAM HARVILLE
WILLIAM HARVILLE 201 15 9066 45 630 581 214 203 165 582 624
15 - MICHAEL ABENDSHEIN
KYLE MANCUSO 201 15 1811 9 613 600 227 157 255 639 699
MICHAEL ABENDSHEIN 191 23 6898 36 590 550 0 0
16 - SABAN CORIC
SABAN CORIC 189 24 8534 45 586 537 224 226 192 642 720
17 - JOSHUA ZAJAC
JOSHUA ZAJAC 215 4 9680 45 688 639 279 213 258 750 768

18 - DYLAN WESELOWSKI
DYLAN WESOLOWSKI 196 19 7068 36 615 575 237 201 169 607 667
CONNOR DZIERBA 190 24 1711 9 581 568 0 0
19 - NOAH BURGIO
NOAH BURGIO 202 14 9119 45 625 576 202 210 267 679 727

20 - JACOB ZAJAC
OMARI MOORE 210 8 3154 15 644 625 203 257 258 718 757
JACOB ZAJAC 195 20 3512 18 604 582 0 0
21 - ETHAN ZIMMERMAN
ETHAN ZIMMERMAN 193 21 8685 45 627 578 196 202 173 571 634

22 - WILL DEMARTINIS
WILL DEMARTINIS 209 8 9405 45 675 626 248 236 247 731 764
23 - SARAH ZULICK
SARAH ZULICK 187 26 7312 39 584 541 206 241 193 640 724
24 - MASON BURGSTAHLER
MASON BURGSTAHLER 188 25 7916 42 589 543 206 224 173 603 681
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

] Boys   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ISAAC 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX AUGHTRY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MASON B 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS BIONDOLILLO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK BIONDOLLILO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW BLUM 216 3 648 3 288 648 291 657 0 0
JACOB BUGENHAGEN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLTON BURGSTAHLER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW BURRIDGE 181 31 545 3 186 545 217 638 0 0
CJ BUTTERY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC C 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC CARTER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOMINIC ECKROTE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DYLAN GALLIGAN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARRIAN GILMORE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDEN GROCE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSEPH HARVEY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
THOMAS HARVEY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAMDEN HERMAN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAYTON HUTCHINSON 190 24 1145 6 245 604 260 649 0 0
JAKE JEWERT 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
EVAN KAJDAS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
CALEB LOREFICE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
VINCENT MARELLO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALTON MORGAN 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN MORRONE 200 16 3611 18 242 660 270 723 0 0
TYLER MROZIK 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
WYATT PHILLIPPI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB RACSUMBERGER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAIDEN ROBA 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYLEY ROBINSON 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRYCE RODGERS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE SERGI 161 47 485 3 167 485 214 626 0 0
TYLER SHANOR 157 50 472 3 197 472 247 622 0 0
ELIJAH SHUTE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN SOBIERAJSKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACHARY SPENGLER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX WELCH 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX WELCH 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC WOLF 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DREW ZMOZYNSKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0

> Girls   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BYE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAPHNE ADAMS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MACKENZIE BLASZAK 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADISON BLASZAK 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN BRANDAU 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIDGET CAKE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABBEY DERBY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
PEYTON ENRIGHT 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZOEY FERRON 151 55 454 3 188 454 243 619 0 0
DANICA HORBETT 175 36 526 3 199 526 235 634 0 0
NORA KONESKI 138 65 414 3 149 414 214 609 0 0
AMANDA LEACH 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA M 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA MC COMBS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAUREN MIS 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVA MITCHELL 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGELINA MOSCOVIC 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
SAMANTHA MURPHY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
GIANNA PAPERO 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH PARYZ 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNIE PINGREY 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
MADISON RONDEAU 2 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
VIRGINIA SKINNER 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
OLIVIA STROMECKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LILY VAN SICKLE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
LILY VAN SICKLE 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
WYNTER WINKFIELD 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZOEY ZMOZYNSKI 150 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
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